For your convenience
we welcome credit
card purchases
MasterCard®
SM
®
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
MasterCard®

50 MHz......32 500 MHz......75
100 MHz......48 1000 MHz......75
How To Order
20 Amps
Barrier Strip
Terminal Block
160 - Front panel mount
188 - Rear panel mount
Number of Terminals
002 - 2 terminals through
006 - 6 terminals
Current Rating
A - 20 Amps
Special
Terminations
Code
Note: Leave blank if ordering
standard product
Male quick disconnects
directly on terminal block
AO1  . . . . . .187 (4.8)
AOO  . . . . .250 (6.4)
52   160   006   A   A00
MCI Number of A B C
Part No. Circuits in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
52-160-002-A 2 1.71 (43.4) 1.31 (33.3) 1.02 (25.9)
52-160-003-A 3 2.15 (54.6) 1.75 (44.5) 1.46 (37.1)
52-160-004-A 4 2.59 (65.8) 2.19 (55.6) 1.90 (48.3)
52-160-005-A 5 3.02 (76.7) 2.62 (66.5) 2.32 (58.9)
52-160-006-A 6 3.46 (87.9) 3.06 (77.7) 2.77 (70.4)
20 Amps
MCI Number of A B C D
Part No. Circuits in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
52-188-002-A 2 1.31 (33.3) .438 (11.1) 1.86 (47.3) 1.02 (25.9)
52-188-003-A 3 1.75 (44.4) .875 (22.2) 2.30 (58.4) 1.46 (37.1)
52-188-004-A 4 2.19 (55.6) 1.313 (33.3) 2.74 (69.5) 1.90 (48.3)
52-188-005-A 5 2.62 (66.6) 1.750 (44.4) 3.17 (80.6) 2.32 (58.9)
52-188-006-A 6 3.06 (77.7) 2.188 (55.6) 3.61 (91.7) 2.77 (70.4)
Front Panel Mount Rear Panel Mount
Rear
Panel
Mount
Front
Panel
Mount
Dedicated to
Customer Satisfaction
M
C
I 1972Since